



WORLD TRADE CENTER®
DENVER

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL



TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number : **DWTC-COO-77224-6a5a77c5d537d**

Date : **July 17, 2026**

Seller (Exporter) STOLLE MACHINERY Company, LLC 6949 South Potomac Street Centennial CO 80112 USA	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading Denver
	Destination Country Kazakhstan	Destination Port SHYMKET CITY
	Export Date *****	Exporting Carrier *****
Consignee STOLLE MACHINERY (SHANGHAI) COMPANY LIMITED UNIT 101 1ST FLOOR NO 318 FASAI RD SHANGHAI WAIGAOOIAO FREE TRADE P.R. SHANGHAI 200131 China	Import Permit Number *****	Bill of Lading / AWB *****
	Owner or Agent *****	Forwarding Agent *****
	Buyer (Importer) QAZALPACK LLP KAPAL BATYR STREET, INDUSTRIAL ZONE "ONTUSTYK" BUILDING 130 160019 - SHYMKET CITY Kazakhstan	
Remarks N10014, N10016, N10145, N10052 Invoice: 2026060127 - 6/29/2026 Consignor reference: C307385, C303575		

Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
709720 - BEARING, MCGILL CCF1-1/8SB H.S.Code: 8482.40 Marks: qty: 11	1.247392 KG	United States
709730 - BEARING, MCGILL CCFE 1-1/8 H.S.Code: 8482.40 Marks: qty: 9	1.020593 KG	United States
709650 - CAM FOLLOWER, 1-1/2DIA ECCENTRIC H.S.Code: 8482.50 Marks: qty: 6	1.632949 KG	United States
709660 - CAM FOLLOWER, 1-1/2DIA H.S.Code: 8482.50 Marks: qty: 4	0.997913 KG	United States
709640 - BEARING, MCGILL CCFH-1/2SB H.S.Code: 8482.40 Marks: qty: 29	0.493005 KG	United States
709790 - BEARING, FAFNIR 220W H.S.Code: 8482.10 Marks: qty: 3	10.069854 KG	Japan
089999 - BEARING, BALL H.S.Code: 8482.99 Marks: qty: 8	0.544316 KG	Japan

Name of Authorized Trade Association



Authorized Signature **Andrew Moraski**

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
- The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the World Trade Center Denver ("WTCD") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise WTCD and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- In consideration for the WTCD's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless WTCD from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify WTCD in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



WORLD TRADE CENTER®
DENVER

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL



TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number : **DWTC-COO-77224-6a5a77c5d537d**

Date : **July 17, 2026**

Seller (Exporter) STOLLE MACHINERY Company, LLC 6949 South Potomac Street Centennial CO 80112 USA	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading Denver
	Destination Country Kazakhstan	Destination Port SHYMKET CITY
	Export Date *****	Exporting Carrier *****
Consignee STOLLE MACHINERY (SHANGHAI) COMPANY LIMITED UNIT 101 1ST FLOOR NO 318 FASAI RD SHANGHAI WAIGAOOIAO FREE TRADE P.R. SHANGHAI 200131 China	Import Permit Number *****	Bill of Lading / AWB *****
	Owner or Agent *****	Forwarding Agent *****
	Buyer (Importer) QAZALPACK LLP KAPAL BATYR STREET, INDUSTRIAL ZONE "ONTUSTYK" BUILDING 130 160019 - SHYMKET CITY Kazakhstan	
Remarks N10014, N10016, N10145, N10052 Invoice: 2026060127 - 6/29/2026 Consignor reference: C307385, C303575		

Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
089998 - BEARING, BALL H.S.Code: 8482.10 Marks: qty: 8 =====end of products=====	0.919895 KG =====	Japan =====

Name of Authorized Trade Association



Authorized Signature *Andrew Moraski*

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
- The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the World Trade Center Denver ("WTCD") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise WTCD and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- In consideration for the WTCD's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless WTCD from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify WTCD in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

Bill To 88800
Guangzhou Nansha Stolle Machinery Ltd.
NO,2 GuangRong 2 Street,
Nansha Bonded Logistics Part
Nansha District
Guangzhou
Guangdong Province, CHINA

Consignee 88800
Guangzhou Nansha Stolle Machinery Ltd.
NO,2 GuangRong 2 Street,
Nansha Bonded Logistics Part
Nansha District
Guangzhou
Guangdong Province, CHINA

SHIPPING METHOD ADP Global Logistics, Inc.
NUMBER PCS / WEIGHT 2.00 / 521.18 kg
B/L 2 crates

INCOTERMS EXW Centennial Dock CO Inco 2020
TERMS 90 Days Net
PRO NO 475 lb / 674 lb
ITN

Order No. Line No. Rel No.	PO Number Part Number Part Number Description	HS Classification Country of Origin	Qty. Delivered Unit of Measure Notes	Unit Value USD	Total Value USD	Net Weight Each	Net Weight Total
C307389 20 1	N10146 773694 SEAL, REDRAW CARRIAGE 1.5 D VARISEA	3926904500 UNITED STATES	20.00 EA	35.2968	705.94	0.005	0.09 kg
C307382 24 1	N10143 222227793 KIT, 2.5 WHITE RAM SEALS	3926904500 UNITED STATES	2.00 EA	125.1936	250.38	0.045	0.09 kg
C305212 25 1	N10086 222234704 56mm SEAL .375 GROOVE WHITE	3926904500 UNITED STATES	30.00 EA	157.0800	4,712.40	0.020	0.60 kg
C305212 24 1	N10086 222234703 56mm SEAL .500 GROOVE WHITE	3926904500 UNITED STATES	30.00 EA	100.8420	3,025.26	0.020	0.60 kg
C305212 23 1	N10086 222215317 KIT, 2.1875 WHITE RAM SEAL	3926904500 UNITED STATES	10.00 EA	134.6856	1,346.86	0.045	0.45 kg
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		3926904500	92.00		10,040.84		1.84 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		3926904500					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		3926904500	92.00		10,040.84		1.84 kg
1	N10080 222031520 ASSY, HOSE AIR SPRING SUPPLY	4009320050 UNITED STATES	6.00 EA	118.8180	712.91	1.134	6.80 kg



[Signature]



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		4009320050	6.00		712.91		6.80 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		4009320050					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		4009320050	6.00		712.91		6.80 kg
C307382	N10143	4009420050	2.00	16.2120	32.42	0.476	0.95 kg
18	222112769	CHINA	EA				
1	HOSE, MANDREL AIR SUPPLY 36MRT						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		4009420050					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		4009420050	2.00		32.42		0.95 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		4009420050	2.00		32.42		0.95 kg
C305914	N10105	4010190100	2.00	66.6540	133.31	0.204	0.41 kg
15	707874	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BELT, EXTREMULTUS GG14-3 .118 x						
	1.0 x 100.0						
C303584	N10055	4010190100	6.00	62.0004	372.00	0.190	1.14 kg
2	222125094	UNITED STATES	EA				
2	BELT, EXTREMULTUS GG14-3 .118 x						
	1.0 x 77.50						
C303584	N10055	4010190100	5.00	62.0004	310.00	0.190	0.95 kg
2	222125094	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BELT, EXTREMULTUS GG14-3 .118 x						
	1.0 x 77.50						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		4010190100	13.00		815.31		2.50 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		4010190100					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		4010190100	13.00		815.31		2.50 kg
C305912	N10104	4010350000	2.00	10.4916	20.98	0.032	0.06 kg
11	087651	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BELT, TIMING						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		4010350000	2.00		20.98		0.06 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		4010350000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		4010350000	2.00		20.98		0.06 kg
	N10146	4016930000	2.00	71.2572	142.51	0.386	0.77 kg
	772830	UNITED STATES	EA				
	SEAL, 4.625in ID X 6.250in OD X .500in						
	WD, NITRILE						





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

C307389	N10146	4016930000	10.00	0.4788	4.79	0.002	0.02 kg
12	771690	VIET NAM	EA				
1	O-RING, NITRILE, .103WD X .862ID						
C307385	N10145	4016930000	2.00	3.8136	7.62	0.023	0.05 kg
15	706429	UNITED STATES	EA				
2	SEAL, CR 1.00ID x 1.375OD x .25W #9						
C307385	N10145	4016930000	10.00	3.8136	38.14	0.023	0.23 kg
15	706429	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SEAL, CR 1.00ID x 1.375OD x .25W #9						
C307385	N10145	4016930000	4.00	23.8476	95.39	0.011	0.05 kg
5	701876	CHINA	EA				
1	O-RING, VITON, .125WD X 7.000ID						
C307380	N10142	4016930000	30.00	0.9576	28.73	0.005	0.14 kg
1	000140	VIET NAM	EA				
1	O-RING, .364 ID .070 C/S 2-012						
C305914	N10105	4016930000	2.00	0.9576	1.91	0.005	0.01 kg
24	772600	CHINA	EA				
1	O-RING, 2-204-N674-70						
C305212	N10086	4016930000	82.00	0.9576	78.52	0.005	0.37 kg
2	000140	VIET NAM	EA				
1	O-RING, .364 ID .070 C/S 2-012						
C304055	N10069	4016930000	7.00	0.9576	6.70	0.005	0.03 kg
8	772600	CHINA	EA				
1	O-RING, 2-204-N674-70						
C303575	N10052	4016930000	30.00	7.6272	228.82	0.091	2.72 kg
18	096084	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ROD SEAL, 2.375 I.D. x .375 (BLACK)						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	4016930000	44.00	417.09	3.76 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	4016930000	135.00	216.04	0.62 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL	4016930000	179.00	633.13	4.38 kg

C305915	N10106	4016996000	5.00	82.9920	414.96	1.043	5.22 kg
1	CD2-34-26	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	PRESPIN RING						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	4016996000	5.00	414.96	5.22 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	4016996000			
Total HS Code - TOTAL	4016996000	5.00	414.96	5.22 kg



[Handwritten signature]



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

C305914	N10105	7307225000	2.00	14.3052	28.61	0.091	0.18 kg
18	730153	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ELBOW, 45 WEATHERHEAD 1480X8						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7307225000	2.00		28.61		0.18 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7307225000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7307225000	2.00		28.61		0.18 kg
C306347	N10121	7318155000	5.00	235.6116	1,178.06	0.476	2.38 kg
6	727143	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BOLT, MODIFIED 3/4-10 UNRC X 8" LG						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318155000	5.00		1,178.06		2.38 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318155000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318155000	5.00		1,178.06		2.38 kg
C307389	N10146	7318159000	100.00	0.3780	37.80	0.045	4.54 kg
4	740113	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHCS, .250-20 X 1.375						
C307385	N10145	7318159000	50.00	5.7204	286.02	0.020	1.00 kg
12	703994	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BOLT, SUPPORT ARM STOP						
C307385	N10145	7318159000	2.00	1.9068	3.82	0.023	0.05 kg
4	701703	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	HHCS, .500-13 X 1.375 GRD 8						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318159000	152.00		327.64		5.58 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318159000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318159000	152.00		327.64		5.58 kg
C307385	N10145	7318160000	2.00	0.9576	1.91	0.006	0.01 kg
2	701442	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	NUT, SLOTTED, .500-20UNF						
C305218	N10087	7318160000	3.00	41.0172	123.05	0.055	0.17 kg
1	307575	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	NUT, BEARING, MANDREL SUPPORT ARM						
	N10086	7318160000	4.00	1.9068	7.62	0.005	0.02 kg
	092678	UNITED STATES	EA				
	NUT REGUALTOR MOUNTING						



[Signature]

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

C305212	N10086	7318160000	5.00	5.2164	26.08	0.341	1.70 kg
3	014010	CHINA	EA				
1	NUT, FULL HEAVY HEX 1-1/4 -7						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318160000	9.00		132.58		0.20 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318160000	5.00		26.08		1.70 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318160000	14.00		158.66		1.90 kg
C303604	N10061	7318190000	6.00	110.4000	662.40	0.064	0.38 kg
11	222030480	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	THREADED ROD, 3/8-16 X 6"L, STL						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318190000	6.00		662.40		0.38 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318190000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318190000	6.00		662.40		0.38 kg
C305567	N10097	7318220000	20.00	26.1996	523.99	0.068	1.36 kg
13	752170	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	WASHER, THRUST, 2 X 7/8 X 3/16 HD STL						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318220000	20.00		523.99		1.36 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318220000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318220000	20.00		523.99		1.36 kg
C307383	N10144	7318240000	4.00	30.5256	122.10	0.068	0.27 kg
7	304613	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	KEY, ONE ROUND END, 3/8 X 3/8 X 3-1/2LG, STEEL						
C307383	N10144	7318240000	2.00	25.2756	50.55	0.091	0.18 kg
4	304544	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	KEY, ONE ROUND END, 1/2 X 1/2 X 2-3/4LG, STEEL						
C307383	N10144	7318240000	2.00	10.9032	21.81	0.204	0.41 kg
3	302667	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	KEY, 1/2 X 1/2 X 2LG, STEEL						
C307383	N10144	7318240000	2.00	43.2000	86.40	0.113	0.23 kg
	302627	UNITED STATES	EA				
	KEY, ONE ROUND END, 3/8 X 3/8 X 2-20LG, STEEL						





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

C306343	N10120	7318240000	8.00	3.8136	30.51	0.042	0.34 kg
14	701367	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	RING, RETAINING 5100-393						
C305914	N10105	7318240000	1.00	0.9492	0.95	0.023	0.02 kg
27	773020	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	RING, RETAINING 5000-244						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318240000	19.00		312.32		1.45 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318240000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318240000	19.00		312.32		1.45 kg
C307385	N10145	7318290000	23.00	9.5424	219.47	0.001	0.02 kg
14	704220	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	APERTURE .002" STAINLESS STEEL						
C307380	N10142	7318290000	2.00	117.6000	235.20	0.019	0.04 kg
10	114806	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	PIN, DOWEL .312 X 1.45						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318290000	25.00		454.67		0.06 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318290000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318290000	25.00		454.67		0.06 kg
C307389	N10146	7320205000	2.00	1.9068	3.82	0.045	0.09 kg
8	757650	CHINA	EA				
1	SPRING, COMPRESSION						
	C0420-063-1000M						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7320205000					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7320205000	2.00		3.82		0.09 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7320205000	2.00		3.82		0.09 kg
C307389	N10146	7320905060	5.00	4.7712	23.86	0.005	0.02 kg
10	759750	INDIA	EA				
1	SPRING, EXTENSION, .375OD X 1.250						
	FREE LG, .034 WIRE, MW						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7320905060					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7320905060	5.00		23.86		0.02 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7320905060	5.00		23.86		0.02 kg



Handwritten signature



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

C307382	N10143	7326908695	26.00	9.5424	248.10	0.020	0.52 kg
14	222094290	UNITED STATES	EA				
2	BALL PLUNGER, HEX DRIVE						
C307382	N10143	7326908695	24.00	9.5424	229.02	0.020	0.48 kg
14	222094290	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BALL PLUNGER, HEX DRIVE						
C306339	N10119	7326908695	24.00	9.5424	229.02	0.020	0.48 kg
17	222094290	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BALL PLUNGER, HEX DRIVE						
C303604	N10061	7326908695	1.00	107.2000	107.20	0.000	0.00 kg
4	SN080064	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ELBOW ADAPTER, 90 DEG, SWIVEL,						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	7326908695	75.00		813.34		1.48 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	7326908695					
Total HS Code - TOTAL	7326908695	75.00		813.34		1.48 kg

C307385	N10145	8412310040	6.00	432.5076	2,595.05	0.241	1.44 kg
20	707223	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	CYLINDER, AIR TRIP 24MRT						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8412310040	6.00		2,595.05		1.44 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	8412310040					
Total HS Code - TOTAL	8412310040	6.00		2,595.05		1.44 kg

C307385	N10145	8413500090	30.00	0.4788	14.37	0.000	0.01 kg
3	701443	CHINA	EA				
1	O-RING, 2-107-V-747-75 VITON						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8413500090					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	8413500090	30.00		14.37		0.01 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL	8413500090	30.00		14.37		0.01 kg

C306343	N10120	8421210000	30.00	12.3984	371.95	0.010	0.30 kg
10	700008559	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	FILTER, CARTRIDGE, REPLACEMENT						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8421210000	30.00		371.95		0.30 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	8421210000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL	8421210000	30.00		371.95		0.30 kg



Handwritten signature

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

C306339	N10119	8421290015	3.00	110.2500	330.75	3.814	11.44 kg
4	088279	UNITED STATES	EA				
2	ELEMENT, HYDRATECH FILTER						
C306339	N10119	8421290015	3.00	110.2500	330.75	3.814	11.44 kg
4	088279	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ELEMENT, HYDRATECH FILTER						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8421290015	6.00		661.50		22.88 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8421290015					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8421290015	6.00		661.50		22.88 kg
C307383	N10144	8443913000	1.00	189.8232	189.82	0.113	0.11 kg
15	309357	THAILAND	EA				
1	FINGER, TRIP EXTENDED MIDDLE						
	24MRT						
C307383	N10144	8443913000	4.00	180.2808	721.12	0.227	0.91 kg
1	302230	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	PLATE, SIDE RH						
C307382	N10143	8443913000	5.00	52.4664	262.34	0.045	0.23 kg
27	302038	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	POST, AIR CYLINDER						
C307382	N10143	8443913000	2.00	371.0616	742.12	3.924	7.85 kg
26	300490	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SPACER, BEARING						
C307382	N10143	8443913000	2.00	126.8652	253.73	0.381	0.76 kg
25	300475	CHINA	EA				
1	SPACER, BEARING PRELOAD						
C307382	N10143	8443913000	1.00	855.6324	855.63	6.532	6.53 kg
16	222112715	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BRACKET, REST SHAFT 36MRT						
C307382	N10143	8443913000	10.00	52.4664	524.66	0.204	2.04 kg
9	222067767	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BLADE, DOCTOR 8.500 GRAVURE						
C307382	N10143	8443913000	8.00	527.4948	4,219.96	0.635	5.08 kg
7	222035354	THAILAND	EA				
	ARM, PIVOT DUCTOR SHAFT,						
	EXTENDED						
	N10143	8443913000	8.00	19.0764	152.61	0.015	0.12 kg
	222035326	UNITED STATES	EA				



1989



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

1	POST, AIR CYLINDER CLEVIS, EXTERNAL						
C307382	N10143	8443913000	8.00	156.4332	1,251.46	1.610	12.88 kg
3	222035260	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHAFT, DUCTOR PIVOT, EXTERNAL						
C307380	N10142	8443913000	1.00	308.2800	308.28	4.037	4.04 kg
24	222020057	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHAFT, CIRCUMFERENTIAL REG ADJUST						
C307380	N10142	8443913000	1.00	556.1136	556.11	4.649	4.65 kg
23	222020054	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHAFT, HEIGHT REGISTRATION ADJUST						
C307380	N10142	8443913000	8.00	33.3900	267.12	0.023	0.18 kg
18	214420	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BLADE, DOCTOR 4.875						
C307380	N10142	8443913000	12.00	77.2632	927.16	0.045	0.54 kg
17	214414	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BLADE, IDLE 4.875						
C307380	N10142	8443913000	1.00	381.5532	381.55	3.425	3.42 kg
16	213776	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	HOUSING, BEARING						
C306343	N10120	8443913000	1.00	1,153.2444	1,153.25	8.029	8.03 kg
7	305391	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ROLL, DISTRIBUTOR, SS/500/CERAMIC						
C305564	N10095	8443913000	5.00	243.2388	1,216.19	0.109	0.54 kg
10	216229	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	GUIDE, BOTTOM END 202 DIA 24M						
C305218	N10087	8443913000	8.00	75.0456	600.37	1.157	9.25 kg
3	6CD4-95-33	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	DISTRIBUTOR ROLL 2-7/8 DIA						
C305212	N10086	8443913000	1.00	1,826.5128	1,826.51	1.270	1.27 kg
6	075230-262-00-0002	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	REPAIR KIT - CMP-15-7						
	N10068	8443913000	2.00	33.3900	66.78	0.014	0.03 kg
	333683	UNITED STATES	EA				
	WIPER, FOUNTAIN SIDE LONG						





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

C304054	N10068	8443913000	2.00	33.3900	66.78	0.014	0.03 kg
2	333683	UNITED STATES	EA				
2	WIPER, FOUNTAIN SIDE LONG						
C304054	N10068	8443913000	2.00	33.3900	66.78	0.014	0.03 kg
2	333683	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	WIPER, FOUNTAIN SIDE LONG						
C304053	N10067	8443913000	18.00	113.2488	2,038.48	0.227	4.08 kg
8	307663	THAILAND	EA				
1	ECCENTRIC, MANDREL HEIGHT ADJ ROTAR						
C303590	N10058	8443913000	2.00	33.3900	66.78	0.014	0.03 kg
14	333683	UNITED STATES	EA				
2	WIPER, FOUNTAIN SIDE LONG						
C303590	N10058	8443913000	15.00	33.3900	500.85	0.014	0.20 kg
14	333683	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	WIPER, FOUNTAIN SIDE LONG						
C303584	N10055	8443913000	2.00	7,560.0000	15,120.00	12.723	25.45 kg
1	222103713	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ASSEMBLY, OV FOUNTAIN, REV/6.75 GRAV						
C303582	N10054	8443913000	2.00	7,560.0000	15,120.00	12.723	25.45 kg
6	222103713	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ASSEMBLY, OV FOUNTAIN, REV/6.75 GRAV						
C303582	N10054	8443913000	1.00	176.4672	176.47	0.454	0.45 kg
5	222101574	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHAFT, IDLER PULLEY, OV PRESPIN LH						
C303582	N10054	8443913000	7.00	563.2452	3,942.72	0.350	2.45 kg
2	222096243	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	GUIDE, RAIL UPPER CLOSED END 209						
C303580	N10053	8443913000	7.00	563.2452	3,942.72	0.350	2.45 kg
11	222096242	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	GUIDE, RAIL UPPER OPEN END 209						
	N10053	8443913000	4.00	445.4604	1,781.84	0.141	0.56 kg
	222054717	UNITED STATES	EA				
	MANIFOLD, TRANSFER 24MRT, HYCOMP						



Total HS Code - DOMESTIC

8443913000

122.00

52,598.19

119.61 kg

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8443913000	29.00	6,701.99		10.04 kg	
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8443913000	151.00	59,300.18		129.65 kg	
C307382	N10143	8466940002	2.00	73.4496	146.90	0.005	0.01 kg
1	222033664	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHIM, PACK, CRADLE, SHORT						
C307380	N10142	8466940002	2.00	9,652.8000	19,305.60	26.649	53.30 kg
20	222010975	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ASSY, CONROD, 18.5-26.5", 1.0, LPMA						
C307380	N10142	8466940002	2.00	381.5532	763.10	0.762	1.52 kg
13	116769	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	CAP, F-B-R HSG, 2.038, COMPOSITE BR						
C307380	N10142	8466940002	2.00	186.9588	373.92	0.233	0.47 kg
12	116768	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	PLATE, COVER F-B-R SEALS REAR, 202						
C307380	N10142	8466940002	1.00	476.9436	476.94	7.719	7.72 kg
8	112809	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHOE, BOTTOM DIE FOR PRIDE DOMER						
C306347	N10121	8466940002	3.00	88.6536	265.96	0.011	0.03 kg
26	770340	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	EXCLUDER, ASSY SHAM S-30395-21G						
C306347	N10121	8466940002	5.00	272.8068	1,364.03	1.814	9.07 kg
2	727139	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	CAP, END - FLYWHEEL SIDE						
C306347	N10121	8466940002	5.00	248.0100	1,240.05	1.678	8.39 kg
1	727138	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	CAP, END - OPERATOR SIDE						
C305912	N10104	8466940002	270.00	8.1732	2,206.77	0.020	5.40 kg
16	094128	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	WIPER, CANNED J,2" ID, BLACK						
C305218	N10087	8466940002	40.00	4.7712	190.85	0.001	0.04 kg
14	QT450-956-00	UNITED STATES	EA				
	BACK-UP RING						
	N10087	8466940002	2.00	572.3340	1,144.67	1.198	2.40 kg
	727163	UNITED STATES	EA				
	MANIFOLD, SLIDE YOKE						



CSBA 18
6
1989

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

C305212	N10086	8466940002	60.00	8.1732	490.39	0.020	1.20 kg
15	094128	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	WIPER,CANNED 1,2" ID, BLACK						
C303600	N10060	8466940002	4.00	30.8700	123.48	0.023	0.09 kg
9	738007	UNITED KINGDOM	EA				
1	BLOCK,PIN RETAINER						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8466940002	394.00	27,969.18	89.55 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	8466940002	4.00	123.48	0.09 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL	8466940002	398.00	28,092.66	89.64 kg

C304056	N10071	8481809005	2.00	465.5196	931.04	2.286	4.57 kg
12	728555	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	VALVE, ROSS DUAL PURPOSE						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8481809005	2.00	931.04	4.57 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	8481809005			
Total HS Code - TOTAL	8481809005	2.00	931.04	4.57 kg

C306343	N10120	8482105028	50.00	31.9200	1,596.00	0.130	6.50 kg
12	700306	JAPAN	EA				
2	BEARING, BALL, 25mm ID X 52mm OD X 20.64mm WD, SHIELD						
C306343	N10120	8482105028	50.00	31.9200	1,596.00	0.130	6.50 kg
12	700306	JAPAN	EA				
1	BEARING, BALL, 25mm ID X 52mm OD X 20.64mm WD, SHIELD						

C305218	N10087	8482105028	3.00	452.1384	1,356.42	0.249	0.75 kg
12	QT450-716-00	JAPAN	EA				
1	BEARING (QTY.1 EA IS SET OF 2 PARTS)						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8482105028			
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	8482105028	103.00	4,548.42	13.75 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL	8482105028	103.00	4,548.42	13.75 kg

C307385	N10145	8482105032	3.00	320.5020	961.50	3.357	10.07 kg
	709790	JAPAN	EA				
	BEARING, FAFNIR 220W						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8482105032			
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	8482105032	3.00	961.50	10.07 kg



[Handwritten signature]



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

Total HS Code - TOTAL		8482105032	3.00		961.50		10.07 kg
C307385	N10145	8482105048	20.00	10.1640	203.28	0.054	1.09 kg
6	702542	CHINA	EA				
1	BEARING, 6205-2RS						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8482105048					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8482105048	20.00		203.28		1.09 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8482105048	20.00		203.28		1.09 kg
C307385	N10145	8482105052	10.00	127.8228	1,278.23	0.141	1.41 kg
18	706432	JAPAN	EA				
1	BEARING, SKF 61909-2RS1						
C307385	N10145	8482105052	2.00	24.7968	49.59	0.122	0.24 kg
17	706431	UNITED STATES	EA				
2	BEARING, SKF 6006-2RS1						
C307385	N10145	8482105052	8.00	24.7968	198.38	0.122	0.98 kg
17	706431	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, SKF 6006-2RS1						
C307385	N10145	8482105052	2.00	15.2628	30.53	0.209	0.42 kg
9	702616	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, BALL 6206Z						
C305914	N10105	8482105052	1.00	44.8308	44.83	0.431	0.43 kg
12	703468	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, BALL, 45mm ID X 85mm OD X 19mm WD, SEALED						
C305566	N10096	8482105052	2.00	44.8308	89.66	0.431	0.86 kg
16	703468	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, BALL, 45mm ID X 85mm OD X 19mm WD, SEALED						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8482105052	15.00		412.99		2.94 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8482105052	10.00		1,278.23		1.41 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8482105052	25.00		1,691.22		4.34 kg
C307385	N10145	8482200040	10.00	80.4720	804.72	0.128	1.28 kg
	701028	UNITED STATES	EA				
	BEARING, TAPERED ROLLER, DOUBLE CUP						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8482200040	10.00		804.72		1.28 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8482200040					





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

Total HS Code - TOTAL		8482200040	10.00		804.72		1.28 kg
C307385	N10145	8482400000	29.00	20.9832	608.51	0.017	0.49 kg
21	709640	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, MCGILL CCFH-1/2SB						
C307383	N10144	8482400000	20.00	25.2000	504.00	0.030	0.60 kg
26	700309	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, NEEDLE, 1.000 ID X 1.250 OD X .750 WD						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8482400000	49.00		1,112.51		1.09 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8482400000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8482400000	49.00		1,112.51		1.09 kg
C307380	N10142	8482500000	5.00	326.2308	1,631.15	1.100	5.50 kg
21	222015881	MEXICO	EA				
1	CAM FOLLOWER, SUPP ARM ROTARY TRIP W/SHAFT						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8482500000					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8482500000	5.00		1,631.15		5.50 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8482500000	5.00		1,631.15		5.50 kg
C305218	N10087	8482800020	6.00	36.2460	217.48	0.045	0.27 kg
11	QT450-714-00	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, IDLER PULLEY						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8482800020	6.00		217.48		0.27 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8482800020					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8482800020	6.00		217.48		0.27 kg
C304051	N10066	8483105000	2.00	441.4032	882.81	2.087	4.17 kg
11	115669	UNITED STATES	EA				
2	SHAFT, CON-ROD BRG 1.25 CRANKPIN						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483105000	2.00		882.81		4.17 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483105000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483105000	2.00		882.81		4.17 kg

TRADE CENTER
CORPORATE



Handwritten signature



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

C304054	N10068	8483308055	8.00	67.7292	541.83	0.127	1.02 kg
16	707919	MEXICO	EA				
1	ROD END, SELF-LUBE SPHERICAL						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC

8483308055

Total HS Code - FOREIGN

8483308055

8.00

541.83

1.02 kg

Total HS Code - TOTAL

8483308055

8.00

541.83

1.02 kg

C306347	N10121	8483308090	5.00	968.1924	4,840.96	7.257	36.29 kg
33	SN707011	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, SPILT - PRIMARY CON ROD						

C305914	N10105	8483308090	4.00	211.7640	847.06	0.940	3.76 kg
16	727079	BRAZIL	EA				
1	BEARING, SECONDARY CON ROD						

C305912	N10104	8483308090	20.00	4.7712	95.42	0.068	1.36 kg
9	087602	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, 3/4ID X 1OD X 1LG; #B1216-8						

C305564	N10095	8483308090	1.00	532.2660	532.26	0.445	0.44 kg
12	222064479	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, ADJ DISC, REAR/BRONZE						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC

8483308090

26.00

5,468.64

38.09 kg

Total HS Code - FOREIGN

8483308090

4.00

847.06

3.76 kg

Total HS Code - TOTAL

8483308090

30.00

6,315.70

41.85 kg

C307380	N10142	8483409000	4.00	257.5524	1,030.21	0.522	2.09 kg
27	222020065	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	GEAR, 48T 16DP 2.00 X 1.13 BORE						

C307380	N10142	8483409000	4.00	144.0348	576.14	0.068	0.27 kg
26	222020064	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	GEAR, 16T 16DP .50 X .75 BORE						

C305564	N10095	8483409000	8.00	351.9852	2,815.88	0.531	4.24 kg
8	210852	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	GEAR, SELF-ADJUSTING BACKLASH						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC

8483409000

16.00

4,422.23

6.60 kg

Total HS Code - FOREIGN

8483409000

16.00

4,422.23

6.60 kg

Total HS Code - TOTAL

8483409000

16.00

4,422.23

6.60 kg



Handwritten signature



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

C307385	N10145	8483508080	1.00	101.1108	101.11	3.230	3.23 kg
11	703582	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	PULLEY, TIMING TL60LO50-2012 5/8 BO						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483508080	1.00		101.11		3.23 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483508080					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483508080	1.00		101.11		3.23 kg
C307389	N10146	9026200000	1.00	25.7544	25.75	0.186	0.19 kg
1	728180	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	GAUGE, AIR 2.5 100PSI						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		9026200000	1.00		25.75		0.19 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		9026200000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		9026200000	1.00		25.75		0.19 kg
C306339	N10119	9026207000	4.00	15.7416	62.97	0.073	0.29 kg
15	222072384	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	GAUGE, 60 PSI(KG/CM2) 1/8"NPT WKA						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		9026207000	4.00		62.97		0.29 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		9026207000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		9026207000	4.00		62.97		0.29 kg
Grand Total:					132,647.35		379.88 kg

Package Type	Length	Width	Height	Dims UoM	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Weight UoM
CRATE	31.00	52.00	27.00	in	0.00	305.72	kg
CRATE	31.00	50.00	33.00	in	0.00	215.46	kg
Total					0.00	521.18	kg



Handwritten signature



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 528613
Date: 5/28/2026

Signature

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited.
***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

ACCEPTANCE. This order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery Company, LC ("Seller"). Acceptance is conditional upon all terms and conditions stated on the face and reverse sides of this document. The Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed: (a) if the Purchaser retains this Acknowledgment without objection for ten (10) days after receipt, or (b) if the Purchaser accepts all or any part of the goods.

The Seller expressly rejects any terms or conditions proposed by the Purchaser that differ from or add to those stated herein. Once accepted, this order may only be modified in writing, signed by the Seller.





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 519402
Date: 3/18/2026

Bill To 88800
Guangzhou Nansha Stolle Machinery Ltd.
NO,2 GuangRong 2 Street,
Nansha Bonded Logistics Part
Nansha District
Guangzhou
Guangdong Province, CHINA

Consignee 88800
Guangzhou Nansha Stolle Machinery Ltd.
NO,2 GuangRong 2 Street,
Nansha Bonded Logistics Part
Nansha District
Guangzhou
Guangdong Province, CHINA

SHIPPING METHOD SEE BELOW
NUMBER PCS / WEIGHT 1.00 / 441.35 kg
B/L 1 crate 97x31x39

INCOTERMS Exwk Centennial CO Incoterms 2010
TERMS 90 Days Net
PRO NO 973 lb
ITN

Order No. Line No. Rel No.	PO Number Part Number Part Number Description	HS Classification Country of Origin	Qty. Delivered Unit of Measure Notes	Unit Value USD	Total Value USD	Net Weight Each	Net Weight Total
C303590 11 1	N10058 308218 SUB ASSY, MANDREL TURRET HOSE 24MRT	4009320050 CHINA	7.00 EA	13.36	93.49	0.120	0.84 kg
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		4009320050					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		4009320050	7.00		93.49		0.84 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		4009320050	7.00		93.49		0.84 kg
C303587 4 1	N10057 274741 ASSEMBLY, HOSE	4009420050 CHINA	1.00 EA	103.20	103.20	0.635	0.64 kg
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		4009420050					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		4009420050	1.00		103.20		0.64 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		4009420050	1.00		103.20		0.64 kg
C303580 2 1	N10053 222003164 BELT, EXTREMULTUS GG14-3 .118x1x249	4010190100 UNITED STATES	6.00 EA	155.40	932.40	0.571	3.43 kg
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		4010190100	6.00		932.40		3.43 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		4010190100					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		4010190100	6.00		932.40		3.43 kg



Handwritten signature



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 519402
Date: 3/18/2026

C303674	N10039	4016930000	20.00	8.58	171.70	0.020	0.40 kg
1	087466	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SEAL, POLYPAK - GREEN 2 1/2" DIA						
C303575	N10052	4016930000	30.00	9.54	286.27	0.091	2.72 kg
17	096083	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ROD SEAL, 2.375 I.D. x .500 (BLACK)						
C303575	N10052	4016930000	6.00	1.91	11.44	0.023	0.14 kg
16	095979	VIET NAM	EA				
1	O-RING, 13.984 ID .139 C/S 2-280						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		4016930000	50.00		457.97		3.12 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		4016930000	6.00		11.44		0.14 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		4016930000	56.00		469.41		3.26 kg
C303598	N10059	7307290000	4.00	3.53	14.11	0.020	0.08 kg
6	701827	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	FITTING, STR, 1/4MPT X 1/4T, PUSH						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7307290000	4.00		14.11		0.08 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7307290000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7307290000	4.00		14.11		0.08 kg
C303514	N10035	7307929000	15.00	11.45	171.74	0.064	0.96 kg
7	222039395	MEXICO	EA				
1	FITTING, WEATHERHEAD 1868 x 6 x 8						
C303514	N10035	7307929000	15.00	10.49	157.37	0.036	0.54 kg
6	222039393	MEXICO	EA				
1	FITTING, WEATHERHEAD 1868 x 6 x 6						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7307929000					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7307929000	30.00		329.11		1.50 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7307929000	30.00		329.11		1.50 kg
C303598	N10059	7307992000	8.00	8.85	70.76	0.030	0.24 kg
5	701731	ITALY	EA				
1	FITTING, STR, 3/8MPT X 3/8T, PUSH						
C303575	N10052	7307992000	2.00	2.86	5.73	0.113	0.23 kg
	067150	CHINA	EA				
	NIPPLE, HEX REDCR 3/4MPT-1/2MPT						
	STL						



Handwritten signature

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 519402
Date: 3/18/2026

C303575	N10052	7307992000	4.00	5.04	20.16	0.135	0.54 kg
5	078715	CHINA	EA				
1	ADAPTER, STR, 2021-8-12S, 3/4-14 M-NPTF X 11/16-12 M-JIC FLARE, STEEL						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7307992000					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7307992000	14.00		96.65		1.01 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7307992000	14.00		96.65		1.01 kg
C303580	N10053	7308909090	2.00	129.78	259.56	1.474	2.95 kg
5	222032525	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	DAMPER, FG-4 SLIDE GATE						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7308909090	2.00		259.56		2.95 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7308909090					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7308909090	2.00		259.56		2.95 kg
C303600	N10060	7318159000	28.00	0.48	13.41	0.005	0.13 kg
15	749380	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHCS, #8-32 X .500 SS						
C303598	N10059	7318159000	100.00	0.48	47.88	0.005	0.45 kg
10	703052	CHINA	EA				
1	MSCR,PHH,PANH,6-32 X 3/8						
C303587	N10057	7318159000	50.00	3.81	190.68	0.045	2.27 kg
6	300010	EA					
1	BOLT, INKER RETAINER						
C303575	N10052	7318159000	5.00	1.29	6.43	0.113	0.57 kg
2	004020	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SCREW, SOCHDCAP 5/8-11 X 2						
C303575	N10052	7318159000	6.00	2.86	17.19	0.091	0.54 kg
1	003860	TAIWAN CHINA	EA				
1	SCREW, SOCHDCAP 1/2-13 X 2 3/4						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318159000	33.00		19.83		0.69 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318159000	106.00		65.07		1.00 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318159000	189.00		275.58		3.96 kg
C303575	N10052	7318160000	4.00	0.96	3.83	0.040	0.16 kg
1	013970	CHINA	EA				
1	NUT-FULL HEAVY HEX 3/4-10 GR 2H						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318160000					





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 519402
Date: 3/18/2026

Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318160000	4.00		3.83		0.16 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318160000	4.00		3.83		0.16 kg
C303590 18 1	N10058 700101 WASHER, THRUST OILITE TT1603	7318220000 UNITED STATES	20.00 EA	1.34	26.88	0.023	0.45 kg
C303587 5 1	N10057 300000 WASHER	7318220000 THAILAND	5.00 EA	33.39	166.95	0.023	0.11 kg
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318220000	20.00		26.88		0.45 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318220000	5.00		166.95		0.11 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318220000	25.00		193.83		0.57 kg
C303590 3 1	N10058 301857 KEY, ONE ROUND END, 1/4 X 1/4 X 1.18LG, STEEL	7318240000 UNITED STATES	2.00 EA	8.82	17.64	0.023	0.05 kg
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318240000	2.00		17.64		0.05 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318240000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318240000	2.00		17.64		0.05 kg
C303575 15 1	N10052 095211 FABCO DOUBLE ACTING CYLINDER 5/8 "	8412310040 UNITED STATES	5.00 EA	64.86	324.32	0.091	0.45 kg
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8412310040	5.00		324.32		0.45 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8412310040					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8412310040	5.00		324.32		0.45 kg
C303575 20 1	N10052 088279 ELEMENT, HYDRATECH FILTER	8421290015 UNITED STATES	20.00 EA	110.25	2,205.00	3.814	76.28 kg
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8421290015	20.00		2,205.00		76.28 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8421290015					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8421290015	20.00		2,205.00		76.28 kg



Handwritten signature

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 519402
Date: 3/18/2026

C303674	N10039	8421990180	1.00	1,176.00	1,176.00	2.120	2.12 kg
2	090126	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	PUMP, HYDRATECH GEAR						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8421990180	1.00		1,176.00		2.12 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8421990180					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8421990180	1.00		1,176.00		2.12 kg
C303674	N10039	8443913000	2.00	14.31	28.61	0.014	0.03 kg
9	302401	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BLADE, WASH UP 1.75X.008X7.50						
C303674	N10039	8443913000	2.00	60.09	120.19	0.036	0.07 kg
8	302400	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BLADE, WASH UP BACKUP						
C303674	N10039	8443913000	1.00	197.45	197.45	0.318	0.32 kg
7	301984	THAILAND	EA				
1	SUB-ASSEMBLY, FORM ROLL BRACKET						
C303590	N10058	8443913000	1.00	342.44	342.44	9.616	9.62 kg
6	306341	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHAFT, REAR DRIVE LINE 36M8CL						
C303590	N10058	8443913000	9.00	404.44	3,639.99	1.071	9.64 kg
1	301506	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ASSEMBLY, INK STATION AIR & LUBE HA						
C303587	N10057	8443913000	5.00	67.73	338.65	0.068	0.34 kg
9	300220	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SPACER, CL6,7,10						
C303587	N10057	8443913000	6.00	54.37	326.24	0.145	0.87 kg
8	300215	THAILAND	EA				
1	SPACER, CL6,7,10						
C303587	N10057	8443913000	6.00	43.88	263.29	0.227	1.36 kg
7	300210	THAILAND	EA				
1	SPACER, CL6,7,10						
C303584	N10055	8443913000	2.00	246.10	492.21	2.676	5.35 kg
8	222083303	UNITED STATES	EA				
	DAMPER, UPPER AIR DUCT						
	N10055	8443913000	2.00	242.55	485.10	0.428	0.86 kg
	222153005	UNITED STATES	EA				



[Handwritten signature]

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 519402
Date: 3/18/2026

1	SUBASSY, POCKET 202 x						
	5.324"(250ml)/500 QC 24MRT						
C303584	N10055	8443913000	4.00	57.23	228.92	0.023	0.09 kg
5	222137525	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SPACER, PIVOT MANDREL						
	BEARINGS						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8443913000	27.00		5,676.10		26.00 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8443913000	13.00		786.98		2.55 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8443913000	40.00		6,463.08		28.55 kg
C303674	N10039	8466940002	1.00	1,110.80	1,110.80	0.181	0.18 kg
5	115271	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	GUIDE, OUTER 3.013 CUP						
C303600	N10060	8466940002	9.00	805.08	7,245.73	1.021	9.19 kg
1	721185	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	PISTON, CLAMP RING, SPIGOT						
	REDRAW						
C303514	N10035	8466940002	4.00	106.84	427.36	0.067	0.27 kg
4	114873	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHIM, PACK 1.25 ID X .060 THK						
	DIAMOND						
C303514	N10035	8466940002	2.00	197.33	394.67	2.293	4.58 kg
3	106614	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ASSY, REDRAW ROCKER SHAFT						
	W/CLIPS						
C303514	N10035	8466940002	1.00	374.88	374.88	1.157	1.16 kg
2	104026	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	LUG, PUSH ROD STD 21&24LH						
C303514	N10035	8466940002	1.00	374.88	374.88	1.089	1.09 kg
1	104025	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	LUG, PUSH ROD STD 21&24RH						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8466940002	18.00		9,928.30		16.46 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8466940002					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8466940002	18.00		9,928.30		16.46 kg
C303575	N10052	8481100090	50.00	75.73	3,786.30	0.002	0.11 kg
	079908	UNITED STATES	EA				
	JET, LEE 1/4-20 x .022 DIA						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8481100090	50.00		3,786.30		0.11 kg





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 519402
Date: 3/18/2026

Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8481100090					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8481100090	50.00		3,786.30		0.11 kg
C303584	N10055	8482105048	30.00	38.15	1,144.58	0.005	0.14 kg
3	222127615	JAPAN	EA				
1	BEARING, BALL, 25mm ID X 42mm OD X 9mm WD, SHIELD						
C303575	N10052	8482105048	8.00	25.67	205.36	0.115	0.92 kg
21	089998	JAPAN	EA				
1	BEARING, BALL						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8482105048					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8482105048	38.00		1,349.95		1.06 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8482105048	38.00		1,349.95		1.06 kg
C303598	N10059	8482105052	30.00	25.75	772.63	0.200	6.00 kg
9	702600	CHINA	EA				
1	BEARING, BALL, 35mm ID X 72mm OD X 17 mm WD, SEALS						
C303598	N10059	8482105052	5.00	56.28	281.40	0.853	4.26 kg
3	700546	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, SKF-6309-2RS1						
C303590	N10058	8482105052	20.00	52.47	1,049.33	0.227	4.54 kg
19	700276	JAPAN	EA				
1	BEARING, BALL (FAFNIR) 9111PP						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8482105052	5.00		281.40		4.26 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8482105052	50.00		1,821.96		10.54 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8482105052	55.00		2,103.36		14.80 kg
C303598	N10059	8482105056	7.00	91.58	641.04	1.107	7.75 kg
4	700566	JAPAN	EA				
1	BEARING, BALL, 50mm ID X 110mm OD X 27mm WD, SHIELDED, W/ SNAP RING						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8482105056					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8482105056	7.00		641.04		7.75 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8482105056	7.00		641.04		7.75 kg



Handwritten signature

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 519402
Date: 3/18/2026

C303575	N10052	8482993050	8.00	15.78	126.27	0.068	0.54 kg
22	089999	JAPAN	EA				
1	BEARING, BALL						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8482993050					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8482993050	8.00		126.27		0.54 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8482993050	8.00		126.27		0.54 kg
C303590	N10058	8483103050	2.00	1,693.15	3,386.29	5.897	11.79 kg
9	306763	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHAFT, FOUNTAIN ROLL SS COOLED						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483103050	2.00		3,386.29		11.79 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483103050					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483103050	2.00		3,386.29		11.79 kg
C303590	N10058	8483105000	1.00	1,148.47	1,148.47	80.739	80.74 kg
10	307005	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHAFT, MAINDRIVE MULTIPOS 36M8CL						
C303590	N10058	8483105000	1.00	268.04	268.04	13.018	13.02 kg
8	306547	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHAFT, MECH INKER DRIVE 36M8CL						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483105000	2.00		1,416.52		93.76 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483105000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483105000	2.00		1,416.52		93.76 kg
C303575	N10052	8483508030	1.00	229.88	229.88	25.401	25.40 kg
14	094976	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHEAVE, BROWNING # 5C120E						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483508030	1.00		229.88		25.40 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483508030					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483508030	1.00		229.88		25.40 kg
C303580	N10053	8483508080	2.00	116.37	232.75	0.658	1.32 kg
9	222056689	UNITED STATES	EA				
	PULLEY, OV PRESPIN FLAT BELT						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483508080	2.00		232.75		1.32 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483508080					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483508080	2.00		232.75		1.32 kg





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 519402
Date: 3/18/2026

C303590	N10058	8483608000	2.00	358.66	717.33	0.839	1.68 kg
4	304285	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	ASSEMBLY, COUPLING INKER DRIVE						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483608000	2.00		717.33		1.68 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483608000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483608000	2.00		717.33		1.68 kg
C303598	N10059	8483905000	1.00	284.26	284.26	3.289	3.29 kg
12	715104	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	HEX, MOTOR BARRING						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483905000	1.00		284.26		3.29 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483905000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483905000	1.00		284.26		3.29 kg
C303590	N10058	8483905080	1.00	243.24	243.24	5.647	5.65 kg
7	306451	CHINA	EA				
1	SHAFT, JACK INKER PINION DRIVE						
	36M8						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483905080					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483905080	1.00		243.24		5.65 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483905080	1.00		243.24		5.65 kg
C303575	N10052	8505119000	5.00	63.91	319.54	0.078	0.39 kg
11	088359	CHINA	EA				
1	MAGNET, HOLDING 1 1/4 DIA X 3/4						
	LG						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8505119000					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8505119000	5.00		319.54		0.39 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8505119000	5.00		319.54		0.39 kg
C303598	N10059	8536908085	1.00	18,356.52	18,356.52	2.359	2.36 kg
11	704355	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SLIP RING ASSEMBLY, EVERAXIS						
	USA, INC						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8536908085	1.00		18,356.52		2.36 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8536908085					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8536908085	1.00		18,356.52		2.36 kg



[Handwritten signature]



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

**Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance**

Invoice Number: 519402
Date: 3/18/2026

Grand Total:

56,078.75

312.18 kg

Package Type	Length	Width	Height	Dims UoM	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Weight UoM
CRATE	31.00	97.00	39.00	in	0.00	441.35	kg
Total					0.00	441.35	kg

Signature

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited.
***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

ACCEPTANCE. This order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery Company, LC ("Seller"). Acceptance is conditional upon all terms and conditions stated on the face and reverse sides of this document. The Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed: (a) if the Purchaser's retains this Acknowledgment without objection for ten (10) days after receipt, or (b) if the Purchaser accepts all or any part of the goods.

The Seller expressly rejects any terms or conditions proposed by the Purchaser that differ from or add to those stated herein. Once accepted, this order may only be modified in writing, signed by the Seller.



Handwritten signature

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 520889
Date: 3/26/2026

Bill To 88800
Guangzhou Nansha Stolle Machinery Ltd.
NO,2 GuangRong 2 Street,
Nansha Bonded Logistics Part
Nansha District
Guangzhou
Guangdong Province, CHINA

Consignee 88800
Guangzhou Nansha Stolle Machinery Ltd.
NO,2 GuangRong 2 Street,
Nansha Bonded Logistics Part
Nansha District
Guangzhou
Guangdong Province, CHINA

SHIPPING METHOD SEE BELOW
NUMBER PCS / WEIGHT 1.00 / 380.56 kg
B/L 1 crate 58x37x31

INCOTERMS Exwk Centennial CO Incoterms 2010
TERMS 90 Days Net
PRO NO 839 lb
ITN

Order No. Line No. Rel No.	PO Number Part Number Part Number Description	HS Classification Country of Origin	Qty. Delivered Unit of Measure Notes	Unit Value USD	Total Value USD	Net Weight Each	Net Weight Total
C304053 2 1	N10067 222215317 KIT, 2.1875 WHITE RAM SEAL	3926904500 UNITED STATES	10.00 EA	134.69	1,346.86	0.045	0.45 kg
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		3926904500	10.00		1,346.86		0.45 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		3926904500					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		3926904500	10.00		1,346.86		0.45 kg
C304246 7 1	N10076 222043834 SEAL, 2.187 ID	4016930000 UNITED STATES	20.00 EA	29.58	591.53	0.014	0.28 kg
C304056 10 1	N10071 705568 SEAL, QUAD-RING 4 226-366Y	4016930000 CHINA	10.00 EA	3.82	38.22	0.011	0.11 kg
C304055 9 1	N10069 772870 O-RING, NITRILE, .103WD X 1.987ID	4016930000 CHINA	60.00 EA	1.41	84.67	0.005	0.27 kg
C304055 7	N10069 772590 O-RING, 2-115-N674-70	4016930000 CHINA	5.00 EA	1.26	6.30	0.005	0.02 kg
C304055 1	N10069 770780 O-RING, 2-206	4016930000 CHINA	24.00 EA	0.95	22.78	0.007	0.16 kg





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 520889
Date: 3/26/2026

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		4016930000	20.00		591.53		0.28 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		4016930000	99.00		151.97		0.57 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		4016930000	119.00		743.50		0.85 kg
C304056	N10071	5602290000	10.00	2.52	25.20	0.001	0.01 kg
2	106379	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	WICK						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		5602290000	10.00		25.20		0.01 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		5602290000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		5602290000	10.00		25.20		0.01 kg
C304053	N10067	7307290000	24.00	8.58	206.04	0.005	0.11 kg
7	307494	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	TUBE, AIR/VAC HI-FLO ROTARY TRIP						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7307290000	24.00		206.04		0.11 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7307290000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7307290000	24.00		206.04		0.11 kg
C304246	N10076	7307929000	1.00	2.86	2.86	0.023	0.02 kg
9	731210	CHINA	EA				
1	FITTING, AQ 2088-2-2						
C303600	N10060	7307929000	4.00	0.96	3.83	0.009	0.04 kg
5	730770	CHINA	EA				
1	REDUCER, 3/8MPT X 1/4FPT, STL						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7307929000					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7307929000	5.00		6.69		0.06 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7307929000	5.00		6.69		0.06 kg
C303600	N10060	7307992000	4.00	0.96	3.83	0.050	0.20 kg
6	731000	CHINA	EA				
1	NIPPLE, HEX, 3/8MPT						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7307992000					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7307992000	4.00		3.83		0.20 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7307992000	4.00		3.83		0.20 kg
C304054	N10068	7307994000	2.00	0.96	1.92	0.023	0.05 kg
1	730137	CHINA	EA				
	FITTING, ALEMITE #1607B						





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 520889
Date: 3/26/2026

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7307994000					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7307994000	2.00		1.92		0.05 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7307994000	2.00		1.92		0.05 kg
C304055	N10069	7318159000	10.00	102.07	1,020.68	0.753	7.53 kg
13	SN707044	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BOLT, HEX HD 3/4-16 UNRF x 12 1/2"						
C304055	N10069	7318159000	72.00	0.37	26.61	0.023	1.63 kg
2	741930	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHCS, .375-16 X 1.000						
C304055	N10069	7318159000	100.00	0.18	17.64	0.005	0.45 kg
1	741280	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHCS, .250-20 X 1.000						
C304054	N10068	7318159000	96.00	0.10	9.68	0.003	0.24 kg
23	741100	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHCS, #10-32 X .375						
C304051	N10066	7318159000	20.00	5.76	115.25	0.100	2.00 kg
2	045400	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SCREW, SOCHDSHLDR 5/8DIA X 1 1/2						
C303600	N10060	7318159000	6.00	8.58	51.51	0.272	1.63 kg
11	742790	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHCS, .875-14 X 2.500						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318159000	304.00		1,241.37		13.48 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318159000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318159000	304.00		1,241.37		13.48 kg
C304055	N10069	7318160000	2.00	25.75	51.51	0.066	0.13 kg
12	SN707032	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	HEX NUT, MODIFIED 3/4-16 3B						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318160000	2.00		51.51		0.13 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318160000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318160000	2.00		51.51		0.13 kg
C304053	N10067	7318190000	2.00	38.15	76.31	0.159	0.32 kg
	307325	THAILAND	EA				
	NUT, DRAW, MANDREL SHAFT/RT						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318190000					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318190000	2.00		76.31		0.32 kg



[Handwritten signature]

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 520889
Date: 3/26/2026

Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318190000	2.00		76.31		0.32 kg
C304246	N10076	7318220000	6.00	1.91	11.44	0.009	0.05 kg
6	222010486	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	WASHER, THRUST						
C304055	N10069	7318220000	36.00	5.72	205.93	0.045	1.63 kg
3	750165	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	WASHER, BELLEVILLE SPRING B2500-080						
C304054	N10068	7318220000	8.00	6.68	53.42	0.023	0.18 kg
4	700469	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	WASHER, THRUST						
C304051	N10066	7318220000	2.00	126.87	253.73	0.227	0.45 kg
13	116026	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SPACER, SMALL CENTER LINKS						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318220000	52.00		524.53		2.32 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318220000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318220000	52.00		524.53		2.32 kg
C304246	N10076	7318240000	6.00	0.95	5.70	0.002	0.01 kg
10	771210	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	RING, RETAINING 5000-125						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7318240000	6.00		5.70		0.01 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7318240000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7318240000	6.00		5.70		0.01 kg
C304055	N10069	7320905060	24.00	5.72	137.29	0.045	1.09 kg
4	750399	CHINA	EA				
1	WASHER, BELLEVILLE SPRING B2500-120						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7320905060					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7320905060	24.00		137.29		1.09 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7320905060	24.00		137.29		1.09 kg
C303600	N10060	7326908630	20.00	0.96	19.15	0.002	0.04 kg
	765370	UNITED STATES	EA				
	CLIP, LINCOLN 64532-4						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		7326908630	20.00		19.15		0.04 kg





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 520889
Date: 3/26/2026

Total HS Code - FOREIGN		7326908630					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		7326908630	20.00		19.15		0.04 kg
C304054	N10068	8412310080	3.00	72.49	217.48	0.187	0.56 kg
17	720126	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	CYLINDER, AIR						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8412310080	3.00		217.48		0.56 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8412310080					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8412310080	3.00		217.48		0.56 kg
C304053	N10067	8443913000	21.00	47.70	1,001.60	0.191	4.01 kg
10	307687	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SPACER, MANDREL SUP ARM W/SEALS RT						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8443913000	21.00		1,001.60		4.01 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8443913000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8443913000	21.00		1,001.60		4.01 kg
C304056	N10071	8466940002	4.00	1,085.52	4,342.09	4.128	16.51 kg
6	222010464	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	LINK, ROCKER						
C304056	N10071	8466940002	1.00	62.01	62.01	1.361	1.36 kg
5	116144	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SPACER, CENTER LINKS						
C304056	N10071	8466940002	1.00	2,861.65	2,861.65	5.058	5.06 kg
4	115847	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	MACH, CON-LINK 21" STK W/BUSH (KJM)						
C304054	N10068	8466940002	2.00	731.63	1,463.26	2.132	4.26 kg
18	727162	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	MANIFOLD, SWING LEVER						
C304051	N10066	8466940002	9.00	144.99	1,304.93	0.771	6.94 kg
14	116028	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	HOUSING, LUBE DIA LINKAGE						
C304051	N10066	8466940002	3.00	217.48	652.45	0.249	0.75 kg
	115944	UNITED STATES	EA				
	SPACER, CONROD						



Handwritten signature

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 520889
Date: 3/26/2026

C304051	N10066	8466940002	4.00	95.39	381.56	0.045	0.18 kg
8	112819	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	GIB, BOTTOMING DIE						
C303600	N10060	8466940002	5.00	554.21	2,771.03	0.000	0.00 kg
10	7381108	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	PIN, CUP STOP						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8466940002	29.00		13,839.00		35.06 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8466940002					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8466940002	29.00		13,839.00		35.06 kg
C304054	N10068	8467195090	3.00	72.49	217.48	0.794	2.38 kg
20	729560	MEXICO	EA				
1	LUBRICATOR NORGRN						
	L74C-6AP-QPN						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8467195090					
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8467195090	3.00		217.48		2.38 kg
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8467195090	3.00		217.48		2.38 kg
C304375	N10080	8481809005	2.00	1,197.13	2,394.25	5.340	10.68 kg
4	222019694	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SOLENOID STACK OF (8)						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8481809005	2.00		2,394.25		10.68 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8481809005					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8481809005	2.00		2,394.25		10.68 kg
C304051	N10066	8481809015	1.00	46.74	46.74	0.110	0.11 kg
5	092658	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	REGULATOR, ROSS						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8481809015	1.00		46.74		0.11 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8481809015					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8481809015	1.00		46.74		0.11 kg
C304054	N10068	8482105028	12.00	763.11	9,157.28	1.179	14.15 kg
8	701205	GERMANY	SET				
	BEARING, ANGULAR CONTACT						
	120mm OD, 85mm ID, 36mm WD						



Handwritten signature

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 520889
Date: 3/26/2026

C303598	N10059	8482105028	10.00	31.92	319.20	0.150	1.50 kg
2	700306	JAPAN	EA				
1	BEARING, BALL, 25mm ID X 52mm OD X 20.64mm WD, SHIELD						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8482105028						
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	8482105028	22.00		9,476.48		15.65 kg	
Total HS Code - TOTAL	8482105028	22.00		9,476.48		15.65 kg	

C304054	N10068	8482105056	1.00	82.99	82.99	0.816	0.82 kg
11	703750	JAPAN	EA				
1	BEARING, FAFNIR 212NPP						
C304054	N10068	8482105056	1.00	96.34	96.34	0.635	0.64 kg
10	703740	JAPAN	EA				
1	BEARING, FAFNIR 9114PP						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8482105056						
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	8482105056	2.00		179.33		1.45 kg	
Total HS Code - TOTAL	8482105056	2.00		179.33		1.45 kg	

C304054	N10068	8482200040	48.00	80.47	3,862.66	0.128	6.14 kg
7	701028	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, TAPERED ROLLER, DOUBLE CUP						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8482200040	48.00		3,862.66		6.14 kg	
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	8482200040						
Total HS Code - TOTAL	8482200040	48.00		3,862.66		6.14 kg	

C304051	N10066	8483105000	2.00	441.40	882.81	2.087	4.17 kg
11	115669	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SHAFT, CON-ROD BRG 1.25 CRANKPIN						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8483105000	2.00		882.81		4.17 kg	
Total HS Code - FOREIGN	8483105000						
Total HS Code - TOTAL	8483105000	2.00		882.81		4.17 kg	

C304051	N10066	8483308090	20.00	3.81	76.27	0.045	0.91 kg
001220		UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BEARING, PLAIN CYLINDRICAL						

Total HS Code - DOMESTIC	8483308090	20.00		76.27		0.91 kg	
---------------------------------	-------------------	--------------	--	--------------	--	----------------	--





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 520889
Date: 3/26/2026

Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483308090					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483308090	20.00		76.27		0.91 kg
C303598	N10059	8483404010	1.00	5,466.70	5,466.70	179.169	179.17 kg
7	701887	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	REDUCER, CONE FHV-60-Y9A-7:1 W/FAN						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483404010	1.00		5,466.70		179.17 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483404010					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483404010	1.00		5,466.70		179.17 kg
C304055	N10069	8483409000	3.00	99.20	297.61	0.454	1.36 kg
14	SN713081	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	SPROCKET, CUP INFEED DRIVE-PTO SHIFT						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483409000	3.00		297.61		1.36 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483409000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483409000	3.00		297.61		1.36 kg
C303575	N10052	8483909500	1.00	69.62	69.62	3.379	3.38 kg
13	089655	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	BUSHING, QD HUB "E" - 65 mm						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8483909500	1.00		69.62		3.38 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8483909500					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8483909500	1.00		69.62		3.38 kg
C304375	N10080	8544420000	2.00	165.98	331.95	0.975	1.95 kg
5	222019695	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	CABLE SHLD WITH 26 PIN CONNECTOR 5m						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		8544420000	2.00		331.95		1.95 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		8544420000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		8544420000	2.00		331.95		1.95 kg
C304056	N10071	9026107000	1.00	262.92	262.92	0.975	0.98 kg
	707647	UNITED STATES	EA				
	FLOW MONITOR, LAKE B3B-6WB-05						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		9026107000	1.00		262.92		0.98 kg





Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance

Invoice Number: 520889
Date: 3/26/2026

Total HS Code - FOREIGN		9026107000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		9026107000	1.00		262.92		0.98 kg
C304054	N10068	9026200000	6.00	22.89	137.34	0.408	2.45 kg
9	701315	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	GAUGE, 160 PSI(KG/CM2) 1/4"NPT WIKA						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		9026200000	6.00		137.34		2.45 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		9026200000					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		9026200000	6.00		137.34		2.45 kg
C304246	N10076	9027908950	32.00	4.77	152.68	0.045	1.45 kg
11	853714	UNITED STATES	EA				
1	CAN SEAL, 206 DIA, 70 DURO, BLK POL						
Total HS Code - DOMESTIC		9027908950	32.00		152.68		1.45 kg
Total HS Code - FOREIGN		9027908950					
Total HS Code - TOTAL		9027908950	32.00		152.68		1.45 kg
Grand Total:					43,302.79		291.00 kg

Package Type	Length	Width	Height	Dims UoM	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Weight UoM
CRATE	37.00	58.00	31.00	in	0.00	380.56	kg
Total					0.00	380.56	kg



Handwritten signature

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112 USA
Phone: 303-708-9044

**Commercial Invoice
For Customs Clearance**

Invoice Number: 520889
Date: 3/26/2026

Signature

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited.
***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

ACCEPTANCE. This order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery Company, LC ("Seller"). Acceptance is conditional upon all terms and conditions stated on the face and reverse sides of this document. The Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed: (a) if the Purchaser's retains this Acknowledgment without objection for ten (10) days after receipt, or (b) if the Purchaser accepts all or any part of the goods.

The Seller expressly rejects any terms or conditions proposed by the Purchaser that differ from or add to those stated herein. Once accepted, this order may only be modified in writing, signed by the Seller.



Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112
Phone: 303-708-9044

COMMERCIAL INVOICE
INVOICE NUMBER: 99727202
INVOICE DATE: 4/3/24
CUSTOMER TAX ID: 3701986668

BILL TO: 54
STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC COMPANY LTD
FACTORY 2, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
MAPLETREE BINH DUONG I.P.,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CIT 820000 VIET NAM

SHIP TO:
STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC CO LTD
FACTORY 2, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
MAPLETREE BINH DUONG I.P.,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CIT 820000
VIET NAM

SALES ORDER NBR	: C273185	SHIPPING DATE	: 4/3/2024
PO NUMBER	: Y102959	B/L	: 2 CRATES
BUYER	: Thao *Stock Order*	INCOTERMS	: Exwk Centennial CO Incoterms 2010
SHIPPING METHOD	: CUSTRTD	TERMS	: 360 Days Net
CUSTOMER ORDER DATE	: 02/12/24	ITN	:
NUMBER PIECES / WEIGHT	: 2.00 / 3,012.00	PRO NO	: 57682834

ITEM	PART NUMBER	UM	PART DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	SCH DATE	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC PRICE	EXT PRICE
1	031200-000-00-0005	EA	BUMPER	500		15.14	20.00	12.11	6,056.00
	Country of Origin:	US	Schedule B:	844391		Customs Stat No:	8443913000		
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.200	Total Net Weight Pounds:	100.00					
2	214421	EA	WIPER	84		39.75	20.00	31.80	2,671.20
	Country of Origin:	US	Schedule B:	844391		Customs Stat No:	8443913000		
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.050	Total Net Weight Pounds:	4.20					
3	222000406-14	EA	PIN, DOUBLE DIE CTRG,	21		80.00	20.00	64.00	1,344.00
	Country of Origin:	US	Schedule B:	846694		Customs Stat No:	8466948535		
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.038	Total Net Weight Pounds:	0.80					
4	307663	EA	ECCENTRIC, MANDREL HEIGHT ADJ ROTAR	13		134.82	20.00	107.86	1,402.13
	Country of Origin:	TH	Schedule B:	844391		Customs Stat No:	8443913000		
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.500	Total Net Weight Pounds:	6.50					
5	307665	EA	PLATE, CLEARANCE BOLT WEAR 24MRT	43		110.15	20.00	88.12	3,789.16
	Country of Origin:	US	Schedule B:	844250		Customs Stat No:	8442501000		
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.125	Total Net Weight Pounds:	5.38					

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. ***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

Acceptance of this order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery ("Seller"). Acceptance is subject to all of the terms and conditions on the reverse side of the customer pick list. Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed (a) when purchaser has received and retained this Acknowledgment for 10 days without objection, or (b) by Purchaser's acceptance of all or any part of the goods. Seller objects to any terms or conditions which differ from or are additional to those stated on the reverse side of the customer pick list. This order, after acceptance, can only be modified by a writing signed by the

Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112
Phone: 303-708-9044

COMMERCIAL INVOICE
INVOICE NUMBER: 99727202
INVOICE DATE: 4/3/24
CUSTOMER TAX ID: 3701986668

BILL TO: 54
STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC COMPANY LTD
FACTORY 2, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
MAPLETREE BINH DUONG I.P.,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CIT 820000 VIET NAM

SHIP TO:
STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC CO LTD
FACTORY 2, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
MAPLETREE BINH DUONG I.P.,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CIT 820000
VIET NAM

SALES ORDER NBR	: C273185	SHIPPING DATE	: 4/3/2024
PO NUMBER	: Y102959	B/L	: 2 CRATES
BUYER	: Thao *Stock Order*	INCOTERMS	: Exwk Centennial CO Incoterms 2010
SHIPPING METHOD	: CUSTRTD	TERMS	: 360 Days Net
CUSTOMER ORDER DATE	: 02/12/24	ITN	:
NUMBER PIECES / WEIGHT	: 2.00 / 3,012.00	PRO NO	: 57682834

ITEM	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY	UM	PART DESCRIPTION	SCH DATE	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC PRICE	EXT PRICE
6	308944	29	EA	COLLAR, REST SHAFT STOP HEAVY DUTY		138.54	20.00	110.83	3,214.13
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B:	844391			Customs Stat No:	8443913000
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.300		Total Net Weight Pounds:	8.70				
7	700605	65	EA	BEARING, TWO-PIECE SPERICAL 7/16		17.79	20.00	14.23	925.08
	Country of Origin:	MX		Schedule B:	848330			Customs Stat No:	8483308070
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.050		Total Net Weight Pounds:	3.25				
8	701026	581	EA	BEARING, TAPERED ROLLER, SINGLE CONE		30.06	20.00	24.05	13,971.89
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B:	848220			Customs Stat No:	8482200090
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.243		Total Net Weight Pounds:	140.90				
9	703996	445	EA	WASHER, LOCK HIGH COLLAR .375**100 PC MIN**		0.57	20.00	0.46	202.92
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B:	731821			Customs Stat No:	7318210030
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.010		Total Net Weight Pounds:	4.45				
10	709660	11	EA	BEARING, MCGILL CCF-1-1/2SB		30.66	20.00	24.53	269.81
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B:	848240			Customs Stat No:	8482400000
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.550		Total Net Weight Pounds:	6.05				

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. ***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

Acceptance of this order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery ("Seller"). Acceptance is subject to all of the terms and conditions on the reverse side of the customer pick list. Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed (a) when purchaser has received and retained this Acknowledgment for ten days without objection, or (b) by Purchaser's acceptance of all or any part of the goods. Seller objects to any terms or conditions which differ from or are additional to those stated on the reverse side of the customer pick list. This order, after acceptance, can only be modified by a writing signed by the

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026

Stolle Machinery Company LLC

6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112
Phone: 303-708-9044

COMMERCIAL INVOICE**INVOICE NUMBER:** 99727202**INVOICE DATE:** 4/3/24**CUSTOMER TAX ID:** 3701986668**BILL TO:**

54

STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC COMPANY LTD
FACTORY 2, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
MAPLETREE BINH DUONG I.P.,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CIT 820000 VIET NAM

SHIP TO:

STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC CO LTD
FACTORY 2, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
MAPLETREE BINH DUONG I.P.,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CIT 820000
VIET NAM

SALES ORDER NBR : C273185
PO NUMBER : Y102959
BUYER : Thao *Stock Order*
SHIPPING METHOD : CUSTRTD
CUSTOMER ORDER DATE : 02/12/24
NUMBER PIECES / WEIGHT : 2.00 / 3,012.00

SHIPPING DATE : 4/3/2024
B/L : 2 CRATES
INCOTERMS : Exwk Centennial CO Incoterms 2010
TERMS : 360 Days Net
ITN :
PRO NO : 57682834

ITEM	PART NUMBER	UM	PART_DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	SCH DATE	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC PRICE	EXT PRICE
11	709720	EA	BEARING, MCGILL CCF1-1/8SB	16		24.98	20.00	19.98	319.74
	Country of Origin:	US	Schedule B: 848240					Customs Stat No: 8482400000	
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.250	Total Net Weight Pounds:			4.00			
12	709730	EA	BEARING, MCGILL CCFE 1-1/8	23		31.80	20.00	25.44	585.12
	Country of Origin:	US	Schedule B: 848240					Customs Stat No: 8482400000	
13	730461	FT	TUBING, LEGRIS 1/8 NATURAL 140-53-0	800		1.13	20.00	0.90	723.20
	Country of Origin:	US	Schedule B: 391723					Customs Stat No: 3917230000	
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.002	Total Net Weight Pounds:			1.76			
14	756160	EA	SPRING, LEE LC-032C-4	53		2.27	20.00	1.82	96.25
	Country of Origin:	CN	Schedule B: 732020					Customs Stat No: 7320205060	
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.005	Total Net Weight Pounds:			0.27			
15	759750	EA	SPRING, EXTENSION, .375OD X 1.250 FREE LG, .034 WIRE, MW	60		5.68	20.00	4.54	272.64
	Country of Origin:	IN	Schedule B: 732090					Customs Stat No: 7320905060	
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.010	Total Net Weight Pounds:			0.60			

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. ***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

Acceptance of this order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery ("Seller"). Acceptance is subject to all of the terms and conditions on the reverse side of the customer pick list. Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed (a) when purchaser has received and retained this invoice for ten days without objection, or (b) by Purchaser's acceptance of all or any part of the goods. Seller objects to any terms or conditions which differ from or are additional to those stated on the reverse side of the customer pick list. This order, after acceptance, can only be modified by a writing signed by the

Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112
Phone: 303-708-9044

COMMERCIAL INVOICE
INVOICE NUMBER: 99727202
INVOICE DATE: 4/3/24
CUSTOMER TAX ID: 3701986668

BILL TO: 54

STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC COMPANY LTD
FACTORY 2, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
MAPLETREE BINH DUONG I.P.,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CIT 820000 VIET NAM

SHIP TO:

STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC CO LTD
FACTORY 2, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
MAPLETREE BINH DUONG I.P.,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CIT 820000
VIET NAM

SALES ORDER NBR	: C273185	SHIPPING DATE	: 4/3/2024
PO NUMBER	: Y102959	B/L	: 2 CRATES
BUYER	: Thao *Stock Order*	INCOTERMS	: Exwk Centennial CO Incoterms 2010
SHIPPING METHOD	: CUSTRTD	TERMS	: 360 Days Net
CUSTOMER ORDER DATE	: 02/12/24	ITN	:
NUMBER PIECES / WEIGHT	: 2.00 / 3,012.00	PRO NO	: 57682834

ITEM	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY	UM	PART_DESCRIPTION	SCH DATE	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC PRICE	EXT PRICE
16	CD2-30-147	8	EA	CARRIER, STARWHEEL		103.82	20.00	83.06	664.45
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B:	844391			Customs Stat No:	8443913000
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.700		Total Net Weight Pounds:		5.60			
17	CD2-91-13	87	EA	DIFFERENTIAL SCREW		30.71	20.00	24.57	2,137.42
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B:	731819			Customs Stat No:	7318190000
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.100		Total Net Weight Pounds:		8.70			
18	CMP-308-13	63	EA	TUBE		61.32	20.00	49.06	3,090.53
	Country of Origin:	CN		Schedule B:	730449			Customs Stat No:	7304490060
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.010		Total Net Weight Pounds:		0.63			
19	CMP-308-14	100	EA	O-RING		1.14	20.00	0.91	91.20
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B:	401693			Customs Stat No:	4016931010
20	CMP-90-24	23	EA	SEAL, OIL		17.03	20.00	13.62	313.35
	Country of Origin:	MX		Schedule B:	401693			Customs Stat No:	4016935050
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.200		Total Net Weight Pounds:		4.60			

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. ***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

Acceptance: This order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery ("Seller"). Acceptance is subject to all of the terms and conditions on the reverse side of the customer pick list. Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed (a) when purchaser has received and retained this Acknowledgment for ten days without objection, or (b) by Purchaser's acceptance of all or any part of the goods. Seller objects to any terms or conditions which differ from or are additional to those stated on the reverse side of the customer pick list. This order, after acceptance, can only be modified by a writing signed by the

DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026

Stolle Machinery Company LLC
6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112
Phone: 303-708-9044

COMMERCIAL INVOICE
INVOICE NUMBER: 99727202
INVOICE DATE: 4/3/24
CUSTOMER TAX ID: 3701986668

BILL TO: 54
STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC COMPANY LTD
FACTORY 2, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
MAPLETREE BINH DUONG I.P.,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CIT 820000 VIET NAM

SHIP TO:
STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC CO LTD
FACTORY 2, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
MAPLETREE BINH DUONG I.P.,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CIT 820000
VIET NAM

SALES ORDER NBR	: C273185	SHIPPING DATE	: 4/3/2024
PO NUMBER	: Y102959	B/L	: 2 CRATES
BUYER	: Thao *Stock Order*	INCOTERMS	: Exwk Centennial CO Incoterms 2010
SHIPPING METHOD	: CUSTRTD	TERMS	: 360 Days Net
CUSTOMER ORDER DATE	: 02/12/24	ITN	:
NUMBER PIECES / WEIGHT	: 2.00 / 3,012.00	PRO NO	: 57682834

ITEM	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY	UM	PART_DESCRIPTION	SCH DATE	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC PRICE	EXT PRICE
21	CMP-90-5	46	EA	SEAL, OIL		23.85	20.00	19.08	877.68
	Country of Origin:	MX		Schedule B:	401693			Customs Stat No:	4016935020
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.221		Total Net Weight Pounds:		10.14			
22	CMP-90-87	100	EA	SEALS		4.00	20.00	3.20	320.00
	Country of Origin:	MX		Schedule B:	401693			Customs Stat No:	4016935020
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.050		Total Net Weight Pounds:		5.00			
23	CMP-90-99	20	EA	SEAL		11.36	20.00	9.09	181.76
	Country of Origin:	MX		Schedule B:	401693			Customs Stat No:	4016935020
24	QT450-919-00	26	EA	OIL SEAL		12.49	20.00	9.99	259.79
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B:	392690			Customs Stat No:	3926904510
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.008		Total Net Weight Pounds:		0.21			
VALUE FOR CUSTOMS:								USD 43,779.45	



These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. ***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

Acceptance is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery ("Seller"). Acceptance is subject to all of the terms and conditions on the reverse side of the customer pick list. Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed (a) when purchaser has received and retained this Acknowledgment for ten days without objection, or (b) by Purchaser's acceptance of all or any part of the goods. Seller objects to any terms or conditions which differ from or are additional to those stated on the reverse side of the customer pick list. This order, after acceptance, can only be modified by a writing signed by the



DWTC-C00-77224-6a5a77c5d537d/July 17, 2026

Stolle Machinery Company LLC

6949 S. Potomac Street

Centennial CO 80112

Phone: 303-708-9044

COMMERCIAL INVOICE**INVOICE NUMBER:** 99749945**INVOICE DATE:** 9/30/24**CUSTOMER TAX ID:** 3701986668**BILL TO:**

54

STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC COMPANY LTD
 NO. 3, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
 LOT TR-C-18, BW SUPPLY CHAIN IP,
 HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CITY 820000 VIET NAM

SHIP TO:

STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC CO LTD
 NO. 3, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
 LOT TR-C-18, BW SUPPLY CHAIN IP,
 HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CITY 820000
 VIET NAM

SALES ORDER NBR : C281722
 PO NUMBER : Y103355
 BUYER :
 SHIPPING METHOD : FWDN
 CUSTOMER ORDER DATE : 09/20/24
 NUMBER PIECES / WEIGHT : 1.00 / 1,536.00

SHIPPING DATE : 9/30/2024
 B/L : 1 crate 67x48x39
 INCOTERMS : Exwk Centennial CO Incoterms 2010
 TERMS : 90 Days Net
 ITN :
 PRO NO : 5993311

ITEM	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY	UM	PART_DESCRIPTION	SCH DATE	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC PRICE	EXT PRICE
1	709660	3	EA	CAM FOLLOWER, 1-1/2DIA		30.66	20.00	24.53	73.58
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B:	848240			Customs Stat No:	8482400000
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.550		Total Net Weight Pounds:	1.65				
2	709650	10	EA	CAM FOLLOWER, 1-1/2DIA ECCENTRIC		39.75	20.00	31.80	318.00
	Country of Origin:	MX		Schedule B:	848240			Customs Stat No:	8482400000
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.600		Total Net Weight Pounds:	6.00				
3	222010461	4	EA	BEARING, HEAVY DUTY NEEDLE ROLLER		64.73	20.00	51.78	207.14
	Country of Origin:	MX		Schedule B:	848240			Customs Stat No:	8482400000
	Net Weight Pounds:	1.150		Total Net Weight Pounds:	4.60				
4	115944	4	EA	SPACER, CONROD		258.91	20.00	207.13	828.51
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B:	846694			Customs Stat No:	8466948585
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.550		Total Net Weight Pounds:	2.20				
5	705435	8	EA	RING, RETAINING SPIRAL SMALLEY EH-1		8.00	20.00	6.40	51.20
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B:	401693			Customs Stat No:	4016935050
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.100		Total Net Weight Pounds:	0.80				

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. ***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

Acceptance of this order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery ("Seller"). Acceptance is subject to all of the terms and conditions on the reverse side of the customer pick list. Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed (a) when purchaser has received and retained this order for ten days without objection, or (b) by Purchaser's acceptance of all or any part of the goods. Seller objects to any terms or conditions which differ from those stated on the reverse side of the customer pick list. This order, after acceptance, can only be modified by a writing signed by the

Stolle Machinery Company LLC

6949 S. Potomac Street
Centennial CO 80112
Phone: 303-708-9044

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER: 99749945
INVOICE DATE: 9/30/24
CUSTOMER TAX ID: 3701986668

BILL TO:

54

STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC COMPANY LTD
NO. 3, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
LOT TR-C-18, BW SUPPLY CHAIN IP,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CITY 820000 VIET NAM

SHIP TO:

STOLLE ASIA PACIFIC CO LTD
NO. 3, TIEN PHONG 5 ST,
LOT TR-C-18, BW SUPPLY CHAIN IP,
HOA PHU WARD THU DAU MOT CITY 820000
VIET NAM

SALES ORDER NBR : C281722
PO NUMBER : Y103355
BUYER :
SHIPPING METHOD : FWDN
CUSTOMER ORDER DATE : 09/20/24
NUMBER PIECES / WEIGHT : 1.00 / 1,536.00

SHIPPING DATE : 9/30/2024
B/L : 1 crate 67x48x39
INCOTERMS : Exwk Centennial CO Incoterms 2010
TERMS : 90 Days Net
ITN :
PRO NO : 5993311

ITEM	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY	UM	PART_DESCRIPTION	SCH DATE	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC PRICE	EXT PRICE
6	709730	17	EA	BEARING, MCGILL CCFE 1-1/8		31.80	20.00	25.44	432.48
	Country of Origin:	US		Schedule B: 848240				Customs Stat No: 8482400000	
	Net Weight Pounds:	0.250		Total Net Weight Pounds:		4.25			
VALUE FOR CUSTOMS:									USD 1,910.91

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited. ***PRODUCT IS SOLD IN USD AND PAID IN US CURRENCY*

Acceptance of this order is subject to acceptance by Stolle Machinery ("Seller"). Acceptance is subject to all of the terms and conditions on the reverse side of the customer pick list. Purchaser's assent to these terms and conditions shall be conclusively presumed (a) when purchaser has received and retained this order for ten days without objection, or (b) by Purchaser's acceptance of all or any part of the goods. Seller objects to any terms or conditions which differ from those stated on the reverse side of the customer pick list. This order, after acceptance, can only be modified by a writing signed by the